STATE OF OREGON THIS	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CO REAL PROPERTY - Form FORM FOR COUNTY FILING O	UCC-1A
This FINANCING STATEMENT is presen		
	CA. Secured Party Name(s):	4A Assigned of Secured Party (if early)
Kel-C, Corp.	First Interstate Bank Hoodview CBC	of Oregon, N.A.
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es): 3140 S. 6th St.	2B. Address of Secured Party from information is obtainable:	which security 4B. Address of Assignee:
Klamath Falls, OR 97603	110 N.E. Roberts P.O. Box 665	
	Gresham, OR 97030	
3. This financing statement covers the following type	es (or items) of property (check if applica	
The goods are to became fixtures on:		above timber is standing on:
The above minorals or the like (including ga	is and eil) of accounts will be financed at	the wellbased en min to to to to the
cquipment now	Uwiled of nereatter acou	ired The enders the sec
WRICH The equipment and the financing statement is to be filed for	it is, will, or may be at	ttached is described on Exhibit"A" which debordees cot have an interest of record) The mame of a record
Antima and Tax	and is by this reference	Way Distance is the second sec
XX Check box if products of collateral are also o		
ebtor hereby authorizes the Secured Party to record		attached additional sheets: W:T:AL
ancing statement under ORS Chapter 79. gnature of the debtor required in most cases.		account of this form, inflancing statement or sectory agreement as
gnature(s) of Secured Party in cases covered by	By:	elly pilon
RS 79.4020	Kel-C,	Corp. equired signature(s)
		squirea signature(s)
PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTRUCTIONS	
If the space provided for any item(s) on this form is seets need to be presented to the county filing office	inadequate, the item(s) should be continer. DO NOT STAPLE OR TAPE ANYTH	nued on additional sheets. Only one copy of such additional
	hunder filling officers who may be the	
After the recording process is completed the county used to terminate this document.	y filing officer will return the document to	the party indicated. The printed termination statement below ma
The RECORDING FEE must accompany the docur	ment. The fee is \$5 per page.	
		statement (below) until this document is to be terminated.
	7-2173	
	-21/3	TERMINATION STATEMENT
cording Party telephone number:	This s	tatement of termination of financing is presented for filing
Return to: (name and address) First Interstate Bank of Oregon	no lon	ant to the Uniform Commercial code. The Secured Party ger claims a security interest in the the financing stateme.
2.0. Box 665 Gresham, OR 97030	• Dearn	g the recording number shown above.
Please do not type outside of bracketed	By:	

This space reserved for County Filing Officer use

FORM No. UCC-1A July 1992 Stevens-Ness Law Publishing Co. Portland, Oregon 97204

POV

8880

## EXHIBIT "A"



Parcels of land in the NWz of Section 3. Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, more particularly described as follows:

PARCEL 7: Starting at the Northwest corner of Section 3, Township 39 South, Range 9 fast, W.M., Oregon, and running thence South 00°00%' East along the Westerly boundary of Section 3, 977.8 fast, more or less, to its intersection with a line parallel with and 30 fect distant at right angles Southwesterly from the center line of the Dalles-Californix State Highway, also known as South Mixth Street as the same is now located and constructed; thence South 55°52%' East along said parallet line 2322.07 feet; thence at right angles to South Sixth Street South 34°07%' West 58 feet to Point F, the true beginning point of this description from which a cross chiseled in the sidewalk bears North 34° 07%' East 70 feet; thence North 55°52%' West 61 feet to Point G, from which a cross uniseled in the sidewalk bears North 34° 07%' East 70 feet; thence II 9.61 Feet to Point H; thence South 66°57%' East 62.15 fret to Point E; thence North 34°07%' East 107.65 feet to the point of beginning.

PARCEL 8: Seginning at said Point A; thence North 55°52½' West 121feet to Point 6; thence North 34°07½' East 68 feet to the South line of ' 1'' South Sixth Street; thence South 55°52½' East along said line 121 feet; thence South 34°07½' West 68 feet to the point of beginning.

PARCEL 9. Beginning at said PointsG: thence South 34°07½ West 119.61 Feet to Point B; thence North 65°55½ West 102.51 feet; thence North 34°07½ Mast 139.34 feet; thence South 35°52½' East 100.59 feet to the point of beginning.

FARCEL 10: Beginning at said Point G; thence North 55°52½' West 100.59 feet, thence North 34°07½' East 68 feet to the South line of South Sixth Street: thence South 55°52½' East 100.59 feet; thence South 34°07½' West 68 feet to the point of beginning.

PARCEL 11. beginning at said Foint D; thence North 66\*574' West 225.80 feet; thence South 34°074' West 30.57 feet to the Northerly right of way line of the Oregon California and Eastern Railway Company; thence South 66°574' East along said line 225.80 feet; thence North 34°074' East 30.57 feet to point of beginning.

## STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk